
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

15 

 11 

 4 

 32 

33 

07 

 125 

 5 

 01 

 6 

9 

 60 

Class 

FB 

FC 

F2 

F2 

F2 

F2 

F1 

F1 

F2 

FB 

FB 

FB 

Name 

Wade Carter 

David Rugh 

Ronald Emmerson 

Robert Dustan 

Robert Merritt 

Paul Lisec 

Joe Harding 

Jerry Kehoe  

Robert Merritt 

Mark Jaremko 

John Hill 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Co Driver Make 

March 76B 

Ralt 

Ralt 

Anson 

Ralt RT5 

Ralt 

Ralt 

March 

Ralt 

March 

Chevron 

Winkelmann 

Model 

" F A  "  

" R T 5  "  

" R T  5  "  

" S A - 4     F / A  "  

" R T 5  "  

" R T 3  "  

" 8 7 B  "  

" R T 5  "  

" 7 5 B  "  

" B 2 9  "  

" W D B 2  F B  "  

Color 

Red 

Yellow 

Red 

Green 

Yellow/Blue 

Blue 

Green 

White 

Red 

White 

Blue/Ye llow 

Red 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800 

1800cc 

2.3 

3.5 

1600 

1600 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Woodenville 

Ridgefield 

Portland 

Allyn 

Tehachapi 

Vista 

Santa Rosa 

San Diego 

Spokane 

Seattle 

Portland 

Best Tm 

1:15.093 

1:19.005 

1:19.018 

1:19.708 

1:20.497 

1:22.786 

1:23.649 

1:27.527 

Laps 

8 

5 

10 

7 

10 

14 

14 

8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

Car #125 on track as #45 

Car #07 on track as #01 

Printed: 7/26/2015 7:20:37 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Linda Blackburn 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

PORTLAND VINTAGE (SVRA) RACING FESTIVAL 

Group 9 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:59:07 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/10/2015 11:00 AM 

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL

July 9 - July 12, 2015

Portland Interntional Raceway


