

## PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL

July 9 - July 12, 2015 Portland Interntional Raceway

PORTLAND VINTAGE (SVRA) RACING FESTIVAL Sorted on Best Lap time

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles

Practice 1 7/10/2015 11:00 AM

Practice started at 10:59:07

Group 9

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Co Driver	Make	Model	Color	Engine	Hometown	Best Tm	Laps
1	1	15	FB	Wade Carter		March 76B	'11 '	Red	1600cc	Woodenville	1:15.093	8
2	1	11	FC	David Rugh		Ralt		Yellow	1600cc	Ridgefield	1:19.005	5
3	1	4	F2	Ronald Emmerson		Ralt		Red	1800cc	Portland	1:19.018	10
4	2	32	F2	Robert Dustan		Anson		Green	1800	Allyn	1:19.708	7
5	3	33	F2	Robert Merritt		Ralt RT5		Yellow/Blue			1:20.497	10
6	4	07	F2	Paul Lisec		Ralt		Blue	1800cc	Tehachapi	1:22.786	14
7	1	125	FI	Joe Harding		Ralt		Green	2.3	Vista	1:23.649	14
8	2	5	FI	Jerry Kehoe		March		White	3.5	Santa Rosa	1:27.527	8
9	5	01	F2	Robert Merritt		Ralt		Red		San Diego		
10	2	6	FB	Mark Jaremko		March		White	1600	Spokane		
11	3	9	FB	John Hill		Chevron		Blue/Ye llow	1600	Seattle		
12	4	60	FB	Darrell LeBlanc		Winkelman n		Red	1600cc	Portland		

Announcements

Car #125 on track as #45
Car #07 on track as #01

Timing & Scoring: Linda Blackburn

Race Director

w w w.mylaps.co m

Orbits

Licensed to: Cascade Sports Car Club

Printed: 7/26/2015 7:20:37 PM